
Beacon
Opus

Property Manager: Linda Norton
(714) 285-2626 x1276 

Linda.norton@managementtrust.com
www.managementtrust.com

Brio
Property Manager: Krista Hagen

(949) 996-5862
Krista@ch-pm.com

ch-pm.com

Rowland
Property Manager: Ian Ameny-Luthi

(949) 297-2186 
Ian.Amenty-Luthi@seabreezemgmt.com

www.seabreezemgmt.com
Customer Care: 800.232.7517

Primrose
Property Manager: Deb Gillette

(949) 465-2217
debra.gillette@associa.us
www.AssociaOnline.com

Sub-Associations
Parasol

Celadon & Sterling
Property Manager: Lisa Parra

(949) 363-1963
lparra@bhemanagement.com
www.bhemanagement.com
Corporate: 949-363-1963

Amethyst
Property Manager: Ana Calva 

(949) 430-5805
acalva@keystonepacific.com

www.keystonepacific.com
Corporate:(949) 833-2600

Windchime
Property Manager: Suzanne Gonzalez

(949) 339-1572
Suzanne.Gonzalez@seabreezemgmt.com

www.seabreezemgmt.com
Customer Care: 800.232.7517

Lanterns
Property Manager: Rebecca A. Smith

(949) 508-1107
rsmith@keystonepacific.com

www.keystonepacific.com
Corporate:(949) 833-2600

Novel
Nova, Fringe, Modo & Verge

Property Manager: Deb Gillette
(949) 465-2217

debra.gillette@associa.us
www.AssociaOnline.com

Cadence
Muse

Property Manager: Linda Norton
(714) 285-2626 x1276 

Linda.norton@managementtrust.com
www.managementtrust.com

Chorus
Property Manager: Chelia Rubalcava

(949) 328-7710
chelia.rubalcava@seabreezemgmt.com

www.seabreezemgmt.com
Customer Care: 800.232.7517

mailto:Trisha.Clingenpeel@managementtrust.com
http://www.managementtrust.com/
mailto:Krista@ch-pm.com
https://nam12.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fch-pm.com%2F&data=05%7C02%7Cmegan.yuen%40fsresidential.com%7Cb8c83a296d1d41e9bfde08dc445afca9%7C82dc41969dae4650955505bccddbfd01%7C0%7C0%7C638460404831857158%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=4%2BrOqJ695SF9cIogaWHPLrgbTYW9yh1dClVlZ%2FOaqVc%3D&reserved=0
mailto:alex.volman@seabreezemgmt.com
http://www.seabreezemgmt.com/
mailto:Debra.Gillette@associa.us
http://www.associaonline.com/
mailto:LParra@bhemanagement.com
http://www.bhemanagement.com/
mailto:jbenjamins@keystonepacific.com
http://www.keystonepacific.com/
mailto:robert.duran@seabreezemgmt.com
http://www.seabreezemgmt.com/
http://www.keystonepacific.com/
mailto:Debra.Gillette@associa.us
http://www.associaonline.com/
mailto:Trisha.Clingenpeel@managementtrust.com
http://www.managementtrust.com/
mailto:chelia.rubalcava@seabreezemgmt.com
http://www.seabreezemgmt.com/


Rise
Evergreen

Property Manager: Dionne Petitpas
949-520-1594

dionne@vintagegroupre.com
www.vintagegroupre.com

Customer Care: 855-403-3852

Bolero
Property Manager: Suzanne Gonzalez

(949) 339-1572
Suzanne.Gonzalez@seabreezemgmt.com

www.seabreezemgmt.com
Customer Care: 800.232.7517

Solis
Camellia & Summerstone,
Cascade & Dawn, Mulberry

Community Manager: Anabel Rodriguez
(949) 549-1688

anabel.rodriguez@seabreezemgmt.com
www.seabreezemgmt.com

Customer Care: 800.232.7517

Associate Community Manager: Michelle
Saunders

(949) 540-7544
michelle.saunders@seabreezemgmt.com

www.seabreezemgmt.com

Sub-Associations

Updated: 02/24

Streets that maybe in Sub-Associations:
Beacon: Acamar, Cultivate, Fixie, Follyhatch, Mongoose Paramount 
Parasol: Cadence, Carmine, Harringay, Interval, Magnet, Paramount, Stellar,
Terrapin
Cadence: Episode, Frame, Sculpture
Novel: Allusion, Epic, Fable, Mirth, Novel, Tenor
Rise: Chorus, Keeper Pattern, Rhondo, Sawbuck, Merit
Solis: Abacus, Baluster, Culture, Merit, Pattern, Sash, Sentosa, Zawn

mailto:dionne@vintagegroupre.com
https://www.vintagegroupre.com/
mailto:robert.duran@seabreezemgmt.com
http://www.seabreezemgmt.com/
mailto:dominic.dubose@seabreezemgmt.com
http://www.seabreezemgmt.com/
mailto:dominic.dubose@seabreezemgmt.com
http://www.seabreezemgmt.com/

